
SETTORE FEMMINILE
Prova: 10 km di corsa, bonus 5 pt se - di 50' e 15 pt se - di 40'

NOMINATIVO SOCIETA' Punti Bonus TOT. PUNTI

Poletti Mariangela Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 50 5 55

Schiaffonati Emanuela ASD Lupi d'Appennino (PC) 50 5 55

Raboni Veruska Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 45 5 50

Zaccaria Barbara La Guglia Sassuolo (MO) 45 5 50

Menghini Monica Interforze Modena (MO) 40 5 45

Adorni Paola Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 40 0 40

Cornia Chiara Interforze Modena (MO) 40 0 40

Pagano Paola Interforze Modena (MO) 30 0 30

Caprari Anna Rosa ASD Sportinsieme Castellarano (RE) 25 0 25

Scaffardi Maria Rosa Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 25 0 25

Borghi Giorgia Joy Runner (MO) 20 0 20

Cuoghi Elisabetta Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 20 0 20

Sammaritano Chiara Interforze Modena (MO) 20 0 20
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Bellini Maria Elisabetta Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 10 0 10

Eva Simona Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 10 0 10

Granelli Francesca Atletica Casone Noceto 10 0 10

Neri Simona Interforze Modena (MO) 10 0 10

Peveri Giuseppina Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 10 0 10

Bagnaresi Caterina ASD Santagata Sport (RA) 5 0 5

Paolini Federica Interforze Modena (MO) 5 0 5

Venturelli Maura Interforze Modena (MO) 5 0 5

SETTORE MASCHILE
Prova: 10 km di corsa, bonus 5 pt se - di 50' e 15 pt se - di 40'

NOMINATIVO SOCIETA' Punti Bonus TOT. PUNTI

Mainini Stefano Podistica Biasola ASD (RE) 50 15 65

Cerrone Gianpiero ASD Società Victoria Atletica (BO) 45 15 60

Galimberti Fausto G.P. Avis Novellara (RE) 45 15 60

Toni Fabio ASD Sportinsieme Castellarano (RE) 45 15 60

Vannini Fabio Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 45 5 50

Azzolini Simone Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 40 5 45

Bussoni Elio Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 40 5 45

Gazzotti Dante ASD Sportinsieme Castellarano (RE) 40 5 45

Gianelli Sandro Interforze Modena (MO) 40 5 45

Gussoni Diego Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 40 5 45

Menduni Francesco Interforze Modena (MO) 40 5 45

Ramirez Mauricio Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 40 5 45

Amici Paolo Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 35 5 40

Bacchi Giacomo Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 35 5 40
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Barantani Stefano Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 35 5 40

Debbi Adriano ASD Sportinsieme Castellarano (RE) 35 5 40

Foglia Fabrizio Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 35 5 40

Reggiani Morgan Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 35 5 40

Saglia Giovanni Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 35 5 40

Vaccaro Emanuele Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 35 5 40

Pacucci Francesco Interforze Modena (MO) 30 5 35

Pini Rodolfo Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 30 5 35

Piovani Stefano Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 30 5 35

Carmina Stefano Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 30 0 30

Colombi Paolo Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 25 0 25

Cotugno Francesco Interforze Modena (MO) 25 0 25

Indelicato Antonio ASD Podistica Faba (RE) 25 0 25

Li Volsi Carmelo Interforze Modena (MO) 25 0 25

Boschi Alessandro Pod. Seven (FC) 20 0 20

Nguyen Phi li Huu Pod. Cavriago (RE) 20 0 20

Ronconi Arturo Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 20 0 20

Finotelli Stefano Atl. Mameli Ravenna (RA) 15 0 15

Pirani Marco Interforze Modena (MO) 15 0 15

Ricci Mario Pod. Seven (FC) 15 0 15

Rubertelli Michele Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 15 0 15

Scita Michele Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 15 0 15

Dosi Fabio Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 10 0 10

Seidenari Davide Joy Runner (MO) 10 0 10

Stefanini Pietro Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 5 0 5
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SETTORE FEMMINILE
Prova: 1 ora di corsa, bonus 5 pt dislivello +150m. e 15 pt +300m.

NOMINATIVO SOCIETA' Punti Bonus TOT. PUNTI

Menghini Monica Interforze Modena (MO) 50 15 65

Zaccaria Barbara La Guglia Sassuolo (MO) 40 15 55

Scaffardi Maria Rosa Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 35 15 50

Poletti Mariangela Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 30 15 45

Raboni Veruska Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 30 15 45

Caprari Anna Rosa ASD Sportinsieme Castellarano (RE) 40 0 40

Cornia Chiara Interforze Modena (MO) 35 5 40

Schiaffonati Emanuela ASD Lupi d'Appennino (PC) 25 15 40

Adorni Paola Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 20 15 35

Borghi Giorgia Joy Runner (MO) 35 0 35

Cuoghi Elisabetta Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 20 15 35

Pagano Paola Interforze Modena (MO) 35 0 35

Sammaritano Chiara Interforze Modena (MO) 30 0 30

Bellini Maria Elisabetta Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 20 5 25

Eva Simona Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 25 0 25

Paolini Federica Interforze Modena (MO) 10 15 25

Peveri Giuseppina Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 20 5 25

Granelli Francesca Atletica Casone Noceto 5 15 20

Neri Simona Interforze Modena (MO) 5 15 20

Venturelli Maura Interforze Modena (MO) 10 0 10

Bagnaresi Caterina ASD Santagata Sport (RA) 5 0 5
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SETTORE MASCHILE
Prova: 1 ora di corsa, bonus 5 pt dislivello +150m. e 15 pt +300m.

NOMINATIVO SOCIETA' Punti Bonus TOT. PUNTI

Mainini Stefano Podistica Biasola ASD (RE) 50 0 50

Vannini Fabio Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 35 15 50

Cerrone Gianpiero ASD Società Victoria Atletica (BO) 30 15 45

Galimberti Fausto G.P. Avis Novellara (RE) 45 0 45

Gussoni Diego Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 25 15 40

Bussoni Elio Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 20 15 35

Foglia Fabrizio Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 20 15 35

Menduni Francesco Interforze Modena (MO) 20 15 35

Ramirez Mauricio Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 20 15 35

Azzolini Simone Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 15 15 30

Gazzotti Dante ASD Sportinsieme Castellarano (RE) 30 0 30

Gianelli Sandro Interforze Modena (MO) 30 0 30

Pini Rodolfo Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 15 15 30

Toni Fabio ASD Sportinsieme Castellarano (RE) 30 0 30

Amici Paolo Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 20 5 25

Bacchi Giacomo Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 10 15 25

Carmina Stefano Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 10 15 25

Cotugno Francesco Interforze Modena (MO) 25 0 25

Piovani Stefano Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 10 15 25

Barantani Stefano Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 15 5 20

Colombi Paolo Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 20 0 20

Debbi Adriano ASD Sportinsieme Castellarano (RE) 20 0 20

Reggiani Morgan Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 20 0 20

Ronconi Arturo Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 5 15 20
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Scita Michele Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 5 15 20

Seidenari Davide Joy Runner (MO) 5 15 20

Vaccaro Emanuele Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 15 5 20

Indelicato Antonio ASD Podistica Faba (RE) 15 0 15

Nguyen Phi li Huu Pod. Cavriago (RE) 15 0 15

Pacucci Francesco Interforze Modena (MO) 15 0 15

Boschi Alessandro Pod. Seven (FC) 5 5 10

Dosi Fabio Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 10 0 10

Finotelli Stefano Atl. Mameli Ravenna (RA) 5 5 10

Li Volsi Carmelo Interforze Modena (MO) 10 0 10

Pirani Marco Interforze Modena (MO) 10 0 10

Rubertelli Michele Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 5 5 10

Saglia Giovanni Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 5 5 10

Ricci Mario Pod. Seven (FC) 5 0 5

Stefanini Pietro Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) 5 0 5

NOMINATIVO SOCIETA' Punti Bonus TOT. PUNTI

CADETTE

0

0

RAGAZZE
Ruaro Sofia Gente in Movimento (RE) 50 10 60

Pignagnoli Karin Gente in Movimento (RE) 50 0 50

Fiorentino Chiara Gente in Movimento (RE) 40 10 50

Grisoli Alice Pod. Seven (FC) 45 0 45

UISP-UP GIOVANILE 
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Bertozzi Lucia Pod. Seven (FC) 45 0 45

Tramontano Giada Gente in Movimento (RE) 25 0 25

Benassi Ilaria Gente in Movimento (RE) 20 0 20

Bartoli Alessia Gente in Movimento (RE) 15 0 15

Crotti Camilla Gente in Movimento (RE) 10 0 10

Subazzoli Ambra Gente in Movimento (RE) 5 0 5

RAGAZZI
Scapuso Mattia Gente in Movimento (RE) 50 10 60

ESORDIENTI FEMM.
Amadori Ginevra Pod. Seven (FC) 50 10 60

Costantini Carlotta Pod. Seven (FC) 45 0 45

Pignagnoli Asia Gente in Movimento (RE) 45 0 45

Polverelli Lia Pod. Seven (FC) 45 0 45

Oliva Anna Gente in Movimento (RE) 40 0 40

Baiardi Viola Pod. Seven (FC) 25 10 35

Casadei Carlotta Pod. Seven (FC) 35 0 35

Vezzani Eleonora Gente in Movimento (RE) 35 0 35

Bertozzi Marta Pod. Seven (FC) 30 0 30

Galimberti Veronica Gente in Movimento (RE) 20 10 30

Tassinari Cristina Pod. Seven (FC) 30 0 30

Urbini Sonia Pod. Seven (FC) 30 0 30

Ghiselli Isabella Pod. Seven (FC) 25 0 25

Giordani Giulia Pod. Seven (FC) 25 0 25

Grisoli Nicole Pod. Seven (FC) 25 0 25

Bonfa Bianca Gente in Movimento (RE) 15 0 15
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Brugnoli Elena Gente in Movimento (RE) 10 0 10

Morellini Greta Gente in Movimento (RE) 10 0 10

Fornasari Carlotta Gente in Movimento (RE) 5 0 5

Mazzoli Silvia Gente in Movimento (RE) 5 0 5

Zangirolami Anna Pod. Seven (FC) 5 0 5

ESORDIENTI MASC.
Ghiselli Felipe Pod. Seven (FC) 50 10 60

Marconi Federico Pod. Seven (FC) 45 10 55

Sica Filippo Pod. Seven (FC) 45 10 55

Mauri Edoardo Pod. Seven (FC) 45 0 45

Brugnoli Davide Gente in Movimento (RE) 40 0 40

Paleri Riccardo Pod. Seven (FC) 30 10 40

Maggi Manuel Gente in Movimento (RE) 35 0 35

Vezzani Davide Gente in Movimento (RE) 35 0 35

Cigarini Kim Gente in Movimento (RE) 30 0 30

Garattoni Samuele Pod. Seven (FC) 25 0 25

Gramellini Samuele Pod. Seven (FC) 15 10 25

Paleri Leonardo Pod. Seven (FC) 25 0 25

Bonduà Martino Pod. Seven (FC) 15 0 15

Garattoni Natan Pod. Seven (FC) 15 0 15

Lino Valerio Gente in Movimento (RE) 10 0 10

Tondelli Gabriele Gente in Movimento (RE) 10 0 10

Cocconcelli Samuele Gente in Movimento (RE) 5 0 5

Raimondi Francesco Gente in Movimento (RE) 5 0 5

Terramagra Davide Gente in Movimento (RE) 5 0 5
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     Prova: 1 ora di cammino in uscita unica
NOMINATIVO SOCIETA' Sesso Pres.

Azzolini Catia Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) F 1

Bagnaresi Caterina ASD Santagata Sport (RA) F 1

Bedini Massimo Interforze Modena (MO) M 1

Benecchi Morena Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) F 1

Boz Soccorso Argentina Interforze Modena (MO) F 1

Cao Alessandro Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) M 1

Capitano Roberto Interforze Modena (MO) M 1

Davolio Umberto Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) M 1

Franzoni Maria Grazia Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) F 1

Gonzaga Armanda Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) F 1

Grimandi Maura ASD Santagata Sport (RA) F 1

Guarnieri Stefano Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) M 1

Malpicci Francesca Interforze Modena (MO) F 1

Marchetti Barbara Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) F 1

Marchignoli Claudio Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) M 1

Marchignoli Daniela Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) F 1

Quartaroli Elisabetta Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) F 1

Salas Mora Maria Paula Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) F 1

Varoli Simona Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) F 1

Ziveri Patrizia Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) F 1

Zordan Valeria Atletica Casone Noceto (PR) F 1

UISP-UP CAMMINATORI 
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